
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 13 février 2010

Meeting indoor de viry-chatillon

060709

Club Athlé91 Viry

50m - Salle / BEF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DONATI Loretta 1126131 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''54 D3 773

2 HOYTE Lindchska 1112000 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''86 D3 686

3 NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''09 D3 627

4 MURRU Amelie 1239671 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''38 557

5 SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''39 555

50m - Salle / BEF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''04 D3 640

2 HABA Morgane 1219629 BEF /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''26 586

3 KAPENDA Marya 1115937 BEF /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 8''71 482

4 PEREZ Marion 1232785 BEF /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''95 430

50m - Salle / BEM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TALBOURDEL Maxime 1278073 BEM /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''08 163

2 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''26 124

3 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''31 114

4 WARGNIER Emilien 1074180 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9''04 17

5 BOISMOREAU Enzo 1273735 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9''65

50m - Salle / BEM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 SIMON Quentin 1074183 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''36 D3 371

2 CEDRONE Robin 1151836 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''60 D3 293

3 AYOUBI Soufian 1193064 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''80 234

4 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''90 207

5 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9''14 10

50m - Salle / BEM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 COUSQUER Josselin 1038378 BEM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''73 D3 254

2 PIEL Valentin 399800 BEM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''06 168

3 TASSIN Raphael 1153145 BEM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''36 105

4 AHOUACH Samy 697131 BEM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''49 82

5 MEKHITARIAN Remi 1069016 BEM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''64 60

50m - Salle / CAF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPENDA Emmannuela 1060559 CAF /93 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 7''23 R2 862

2 ARRONDELLE Julie 106634 CAF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''73 D1 721

3 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 CAF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''05 638

4 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 CAF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''05 638

5 GOUETH Josephe 1181074 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''06 635

6 HENRY Alice 1029907 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''13 617

50m - Salle / CAM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 THOMANN Ludovic 533777 CAM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 6''48 R2 740

2 YARRO NIMPA Jerome Jason 182467 CAM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''60 R2 682

3 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''86 D1 565

4 HINN Sithi 1218002 CAM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''44

50m - Salle / MIF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''43 R3 804

2 SALVIA-PRATS Charlotte 811684 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''65 D1 743

3 VILQUIN Charlotte 1185718 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''73 D1 721

4 RONDEL Brittany 1272446 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''01 648

5 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''59 508

6 CLAVEAU Coline 789182 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9''30 361

50m - Salle / MIF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''52 R3 779

2 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 MIF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 7''61 D1 754

3 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''88 D2 681

4 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''90 D2 676

5 PAILLARD Lola 1206640 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''08 630

6 PRUNIER Elodie 778396 MIF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''10 400
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 13 février 2010

Meeting indoor de viry-chatillon

060709

Club Athlé91 Viry

50m - Salle / MIM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6''55 R2 706

2 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''06 168

3 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''23 130

RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''38 364

2 FERRAGUD Yohan 647100 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''51 321

3 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''67 55

PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/TCF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOSTACHY Suzanne 530037 JUF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7''46 R3 795

2 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''97 658

3 N FUANANI Prinslie 668618 ESF /90 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''97 658

50m - Salle/TCM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEUNIER David 538055 ESM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6''28 R1 841

2 MOULIN Jeremy 1282351 ESM /88 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6''31 R1 826

3 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 ESM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6''71 R3 632

4 CELLIER Guillaume 1156188 ESM /90 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6''73 R3 623

5 POUPON Loic 1235913 JUM /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''03 495

50m - Salle/TCM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 MARCELLI Robin 515692 ESM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6''64 R2 664

2 MBELE MEVOA Robin 473388 JUM /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 6''65 R3 659

TIGNOLET Vincent 188660 JUM /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NP

PARIS Frederic 410666 SEM /71 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPENDA Marya 1115937 BEF /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 12''00

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9''26 D3

2 MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11''03

50m Haies (76)-salle / BEM (13/02/2010)     Série  1

1 WARGNIER Emilien 1074180 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11''25

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPENDA Emmannuela 1060559 CAF /93 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 8''41 R1 822

2 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9''60 D1 587

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''28 R1 850

2 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 MIF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 9''24 R3 654

3 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10''87 380

50m Haies (84)-salle/MIM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''64 R2

2 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9''54

3 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10''04

4 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10''11

PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F AB

50m Haies (91)-salle/CAM (13/02/2010)     Série  1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''65 R2 809
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 13 février 2010

Meeting indoor de viry-chatillon

060709

Club Athlé91 Viry

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 NSONA Christopher 756219 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m30 D3 216

2 TASSIN Raphael 1153145 BEM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m15 81

3 CEDRONE Robin 1151836 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m15 81

4 ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m15 81

5 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m10 36

6 PIEL Valentin 399800 BEM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m10 36

7 MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m10 36

8 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m05

8 WARGNIER Emilien 1074180 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m05

BOISMOREAU Enzo 1273735 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NC

Hauteur - Salle / CAM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 YARRO NIMPA Jerome Jason 182467 CAM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m50 399

BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NC

Hauteur - Salle / ESM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCELLI Robin 515692 ESM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m70 R3 585

Hauteur - Salle / JUM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOSTHER- KATTA Paul 399098 JUM /91 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m85 R2 727

Hauteur - Salle / SEM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 SEM /86 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m85 R2 727

Hauteur - Salle/TCF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m49 R2 660

2 KAPENDA Emmannuela 1060559 CAF /93 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 1m49 R2 660

3 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 MIF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 1m46 R3 628

4 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m40 D1 565

5 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m30 461

6 KAPENDA Marya 1115937 BEF /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 1m05 204

N FUANANI Prinslie 668618 ESF /90 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NC

SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NC

Perche - Salle/CAM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 CAM /93 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m20 D1 458

Longueur - Salle/BEF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DONATI Loretta 1126131 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m00 D3 510

2 HOYTE Lindchska 1112000 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m82 D3 469

3 HABA Morgane 1219629 BEF /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m70 D3 443

4 SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m70 D3 443

5 NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m35 365

6 PEREZ Marion 1232785 BEF /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m24 340

7 KAPENDA Marya 1115937 BEF /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 3m02 292

8 MURRU Amelie 1239671 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2m68 217

9 TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m67 215

1 VILQUIN Charlotte 1185718 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m42 D1 605

2 SALVIA-PRATS Charlotte 811684 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m32 D1 582

3 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m23 D2 562

4 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 MIF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 4m09 D2 530

5 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m07 D2 526

6 PAILLARD Lola 1206640 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m57 414

7 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m56 411

8 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m55 409

9 RONDEL Brittany 1272446 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m46 389

10 CLAVEAU Coline 789182 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 2m84 252

11 PRUNIER Elodie 778396 MIF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m76 235
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 13 février 2010

Meeting indoor de viry-chatillon

060709

Club Athlé91 Viry

Longueur - Salle / BEM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SIMON Quentin 1074183 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m38 D3 386

2 COUSQUER Josselin 1038378 BEM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m27 D3 364

3 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m92 295

4 TASSIN Raphael 1153145 BEM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m85 282

5 AYOUBI Soufian 1193064 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m85 282

6 TALBOURDEL Maxime 1278073 BEM /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m72 256

7 MEKHITARIAN Remi 1069016 BEM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m70 252

8 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m58 229

9 AHOUACH Samy 697131 BEM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m53 219

10 WARGNIER Emilien 1074180 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m19 153

VEDEL Louison 1020021 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

THARAUD Vincent 543874 BEM /98 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F NP

THOMASEAU Kyrian 1233862 BEM /98 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle / CAM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6m08 R3 728

2 YARRO NIMPA Jerome Jason 182467 CAM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m83 R3 677

3 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 5m42 D1 594

4 HINN Sithi 1218002 CAM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m87 285

Longueur - Salle / ESM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCELLI Robin 515692 ESM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m71 R3 653

2 BOYER Denis 139572 ESM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 5m11 532

CELLIER Guillaume 1156188 ESM /90 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NC

Longueur - Salle / MIM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m70 R3 651

2 FERRAGUD Yohan 647100 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m69 448

3 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m38 386

4 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m04 319

5 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m86 283

6 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m70 252

7 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m09 133

Longueur - Salle / SEM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGBANZO Jonathan 647556 SEM /86 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6m49 R2 812

2 JEANNETOT Yanis 949071 SEM /82 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m44 598

Longueur - Salle/TCF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SEGBOR Marielle 429645 SEF /85 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 5m34 R1 815

2 BONDRON Laetitia 1212366 SEF /82 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 5m23 R1 790

3 HOSTACHY Suzanne 530037 JUF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 5m07 R2 753

4 KAPENDA Emmannuela 1060559 CAF /93 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 4m24 564

5 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m18 550

6 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m03 517

7 N FUANANI Prinslie 668618 ESF /90 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m99 508

8 HENRY Alice 1029907 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m91 490

9 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 CAF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m64 429

NALETOVA Ekaterina (Rus) 1214470 CAF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NC

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOYTE Lindchska 1112000 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7m63 D3 395

2 HABA Morgane 1219629 BEF /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7m50 D3 387

3 DONATI Loretta 1126131 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7m35 D3 378

4 KAPENDA Marya 1115937 BEF /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 7m14 D3 365

5 NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6m21 308

6 TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m93 291

7 SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m80 283

8 PEREZ Marion 1232785 BEF /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m39 258

9 MURRU Amelie 1239671 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m35 255
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 13 février 2010

Meeting indoor de viry-chatillon

060709

Club Athlé91 Viry

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOISMOREAU Enzo 1273735 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7m54 376

2 ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m37 366

3 MEKHITARIAN Remi 1069016 BEM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7m26 360

4 AYOUBI Soufian 1193064 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7m07 348

5 COUSQUER Josselin 1038378 BEM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m90 338

6 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6m51 315

7 SIMON Quentin 1074183 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m70 267

8 WARGNIER Emilien 1074180 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m70 267

9 AHOUACH Samy 697131 BEM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m59 261

10 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m08 231

11 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m49 196

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/CAF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPENDA Emmannuela 1060559 CAF /93 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 11m68 R2 645

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8m94 D1 476

2 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 MIF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 8m33 D2 438

3 SALVIA-PRATS Charlotte 811684 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6m35 316

4 PRUNIER Elodie 778396 MIF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m84 285

5 BOISMOREAU Oceane 1282577 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m81 283

6 PAILLARD Lola 1206640 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m79 282

7 RONDEL Brittany 1272446 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m79 282

8 CLAVEAU Coline 789182 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m39 258

MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14m60 R1 796

2 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8m82 452

3 FERRAGUD Yohan 647100 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8m75 448

4 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7m36 365

5 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7m36 365

6 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6m40 309

7 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6m21 297

8 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m67 266

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12m07 D1 645

HINN Sithi 1218002 CAM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / ESM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCELLI Robin 515692 ESM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m94 R3 578

2 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 ESM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m61 R3 558

3 BOYER Denis 139572 ESM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7m96 401

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / SEM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEANNETOT Yanis 949071 SEM /82 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9m21 475

2 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8m64 441
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